HIMALCHULI FOOD PRODUCTS LTD
(Formerly known as SAHELI LEASING AND INDUSTRIES LTD )
2N[> FLOOR, VISHWAKARMA CHAMBER, MAJURAGATE,
SURAT.
AUDIT REPORT
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED ON
31-03-2008
C. S. JARIWALA & CO.

653,465 370,000
SCHEDULE - E :
FIXED ASSETS:
As Per Attached sheet hereafter
\\Net\shared on net\Audits\2008\L.TD C0\254 HIMALCHULI\HFPL 08
HIMALCHULI FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
(formerly known as SAHELI LEASING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED)
Schedule to Balance Sheet as on 31st Match, 2008
P A R T I C U L A R S : 31-Mar-2008 31-Mar-2007
SCHEDULE - F :
INVESTMENT :
A. QUOTED :- Non Trade Investments (at cost Fully paid)
Other Bodies Corporate/Bodies :
500 Eq. (P. Y.500) Vitta Mazda Ltd.
4 Eq.(P.Y.4) Jindal Steel Work Ltd.
10 Eq. (P.Y.10) Steel Co. Guj. Ltd.
200 Eq. (P.Y.200) Rajratan Synthetics Ltd.
14700 Eq. (P.Y.14700) Mazdaa Textile Ind. Ltd.
60 Eq. (P.Y.60) Essar Steel Ltd.
336 Eq. (P.Y.336) Reliance Industries Ltd.
336 Eq. (P.Y.336) Reliance Natural Resources Ltd.
336 Eq. (P.Y.336) Reliance Capital Ventures Ltd.
336 Eq. (P.Y.336) Reliance Energy Ventures Ltd.
336 Eq. (P.Y.336) Reliance Communication Ventures Ltd.
100 Eq. (P.Y.100) Zenith Ltd.
100 Eq. (P.Y.100) Essar Shipping Ltd.
1000 Eq.(P.Y.1000) Magna Industries & Export Ltd.
300 Eq.(P.Y.300) Champion Cement Industries Ltd.
100 Eq. (P.Y.100) Aptech Ind. Ltd.
100 Eq. (P.Y.100) Garden Cotton & Yarn Ltd.
50 Eq. (P.Y.50) Essar Oil Ltd.
, 100 Eq. (P.Y.100) Wimco Ltd.
, 50 Deb. Part-B (P.Y. 50) Essar Oil Ltd.
50 Deb. Part-C (P.Y. 50) Essar Oil Ltd.
. 4000 Units (P.Y.4000) K-30
5,000
1,000
1,000
2,000

Rs. (Not determined) (F.Y 2006-07 Rs.Not determined) - Refer Note I) 6 of Schedule 'N1.
B. UN-QUOTED :- Non Trade Investments (at cost Fully paid)
Bodies Corporate Under the same management:
2900 (P.Y.2900Eq.Share) Equity Shares of
Saheli Vastra Udyog Ltd. 29,000
60000 (P.Y.60000Eq.Share) Equity Shares of
SCHEDULE - G :
SUNDRY DEBTORS :
(Unsecured, considered good)
Debts outstanding for a period exceeding six months
Other debts
597,588
0
29,000
Saheli Vastra Udyog Ltd.
7000 Eq.(P.Y.7000 Eq.) of Kay Bee Tex-Spin Ltd.
60,000
700,000
789,000
60,000